
TRIPLE LAYER CLUB
(HAM, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO)

FRIED GREEN BLT
(FRIED GREEN TOMATOES, LETTUCE & MAYO)

MEATLOAF
(MEATLOAF, GRILLED ONIONS ON TEXAS TOAST)

TUNA SALAD
(TUNA SALAD, TOMATO, LETTUCE & MAYO)

BREADED STEAK
(FREID BEEF STEAK, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO)

CHEESEBURGER
(7 OZ. PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLE & MAYO)

13

11

11

10

12

11

SANDWICHES
                   INCLUDES ONE SIDE ITEM

RUTH ANNS RESTAURANT

MENU
APPETIZERS

POUTINE 
(FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH CHEESE CURDS & BROWN GRAVY)

BONELESS WINGS (6)

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (6)
BACON CHEDDAR POTATO KEGGS

JALEPENO CHEESE CURDS

SOUP DE JOUR

10

  9

10

  9

  9

  7

PLATTERS

TURKEY & DRESSING
(SLICED TURKEY, CORNBREAD DRESSING & GRAVY)

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
(FRIEF BEEF STEAK WITH WHITE GRAVY)

MEATLOAF
(TRADITIONAL STYLE WITH TOMATO SAUCE)

HAMBURGER STEAK
(HAND PATTIED WITH GRILLED ONION & BROWN GRAVY)

SALMON CROQUETTES
(FRIED SEASONED SALMON WITH WHITE GRAVY)

CORNED BEEF HASH
(OUT OF THE CAN AND INTO THE PAN)

CATFISH FILET
(BREADED AND DEEP FRIED)

13

12

13

12

13

14

12

                    INCLUDES TWO SIDE ITEMS

SALADS
FRIED CHICKEN SALAD
(LEAF LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE & EGG)

SMOTHERED CHICKEN
(GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, MUSHROOMS, ON FRESH
SPINACH, WITH CHEESE & TOMATO)

CHEF'S SALAD
(LEAF LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, EGG, HAM & BACON)

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
(LEAF LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, & EGG)

TUNA SALAD PLATE
(2 SCOOPS, LEAF LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, EGG)

12

13

13

12

  9

BREWED FRESH
Espresso            3
Latte                    5
Cappuccino       5
Iced Coffee       4
Iced Latte          5

RED BULL MIXERS
Red Bull SURGE         6
Red Bull LEVEL UP   6
Red Bull CHARGED   6

ESPRESSO BAR
HOUSE LATTES 
Cotton Bowl      6
Red Bud              6
River Bend        6
Irish Kelley        6

INCLUDES ONE SIDE ITEM   

STUFFED BACONADER
BACON, CHEDDAR STUFFED BURGER: LETTUCE & TOMATO ON A BRIOCHE BUN 

FRENCH ONION
ONION, MOZARRELLA STUFFED BURGER: HOLLANDAISE, ONION RING ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN

JALEPENO POP
JALAPENO, CREAM CHEESE, PANKO STUFFED BURGER: PICKLED JAPS ON A BRIOCHE BUN

BUR
GER

14



BENNIES
ROOSTER
(2 EGGS, FRIED CHICKEN, WHITE GRAVY ON BISCUIT)

RED ROOSTER
(2 EGGS, FRIED CHICKEN, TOMATO GRAVY ON BISCUIT)

SUNRISE
(2 EGGS, SAUSAGE PATTY, HASHBROWN & GRAVY ON BISCUIT)

GEORGIAN
(2 EGGS, GREEN TOMATO, HOLLANDAISE ON ENGLISH MUFFIN)

CLASSIC 
(2 EGGS, HAM, HOLLANDAISE ON ENGLISH MUFFIN)

ALASKAN
(2 EGGS FRIED SALMON, HOLLANAISE ON ENGLISH MUFFIN)

IRISH
(2 EGGS, CORNED BEEF HASH, HOLLANDAISE ON ENGLISH MUFFIN)

13

14

11

13

12

15

15

YUMMY STUFF

BISCUIT & GRAVY
(CHOOSE SAUSAGE OR TOMATO)

BREAKFAST MEGA BURGER
(7 OZ PATTY, CHEESE, HASHBROWNS & 1 EGG)

GRANDE BURRITO
(4 EGGS, JAPS, TOMATO, PEPPERS, POTATOES, ONIONS & CHEDDAR)

PANCAKE TACOS
(EGGS, CHEESE & BACON IN 2 “PANCAKE” TACO SHELLS)

HANDHELD
(2 EGGS ANY STYLE, BACON OR SAUSAGE ON TOAST OR BISCUIT)

CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST
(2 EGGS ANY STYLE, CHOOSE ANY TWO SIDES AND CHOICE OF BREAD)

11

12

12

12

8

13

SI
DE

S 
&

 F
IX

IN
'S

TWO EGGS 
BACON 
PATTY SAUSAGE
BEEF LINK SAUSAGE
TURKEY SAUSAGE
GRITS
HASHBROWNS
FRENCH FRIES
CORNBREAD DRESSING
MAC N CHEESE
SWEET POTATO
MASHED POTATOES
COLLARD GREENS
GREEN BEANS
LIMA BEANS
ZIPPER PEAS
SLICED TOMATO
TOSSED SALAD
FRESH FRUIT

ADDITIONAL SIDE ITEM      4 

CAPTN' CRUNCH 
FRENCH TOAST

L E G E N D A R YL E G E N D A R Y

BUBBLE WAFFLE

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

CINNAMON SWIRL PANCAKES

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST

RED VELVET PANCAKES

12

11

14

12

14

SWEETS
INCLUDES TWO SIDE ITEMS

OMELETS

CHICKEN FLORENTINE
(Grilled Chicken, Spinach, Tomatoes, Mushrooms & Mozzarella)

CHEESE STEAK
(Steak, Bell Peppers, Onions & Mozzarella)

CORNED BEEF & TADER
(Corned Beef Hash, Bell Peppers, Onions & Cheddar)

VEGGIE 
(Spinach, Tomatoes, Onions, Bell Peppers, Mushrooms & Mozzarella)

HAM & CHEESE 
(Ham & Cheddar Cheese)

12

13

11

12

10

INCLUDES ONE SIDE ITEM

REFRESHING

COKE | COKE ZERO | SPRITE             4
POWER AID | FANTA ORANGE         4
SWEET TEA | UNSWEET TEA            4
LEMONADE                                               4
HOUSE COFFEE | DECAF                     3  
(ADD A FLAVORED SYRUP 1 EACH)

BEVE
RAGE

Deserts are made fresh daily
Ask your server for current selection.


